
w: boltandnut.com.au | e: sales@boltandnut.com.au | p: 07 3192 9800

Cyclone Roofing Timber Screw
Head Style: Hex Flange Head
Drive Type: Hex
Neo: Multiseal BRA Washer
Screw Point: Type 17 for Timber
Material: Hardened Steel
Class Grade: Class 4 / B8® Cat 5
Finish: Galvanised
Corrosion Protection Level: Excellent
Internal External: External

Cad Drawings shown for graphic representation only.*
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14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Basalt / Grantite 06CY141050C4BRABA

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Classic Cream / Smooth

Cream / Ivory 06CY141050C4BRACC

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Deep Ocean / Mountain

Blue 06CY141050C4BRADO

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Dune / Birch / Grey 06CY141050C4BRADU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Evening Haze / Moss Vale

Sand 06CY141050C4BRAEH

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Ironstone / Grey Rock 06CY141050C4BRAIS

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Jasper / Taupe / Mocca 06CY141050C4BRAJA

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Manor Red / Heritage Red 06CY141050C4BRAMR



14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Monument / Thunder /

Charcoal 06CY141050C4BRAMO

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Pale Eucalypt / Mist Green 06CY141050C4BRAPE

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Paperbark / Beige / Merino 06CY141050C4BRAPA

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Shale Grey / Gull Grey 06CY141050C4BRASG

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY141050C4BRASU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Windspray / Dark Grey /

Armour Grey 06CY141050C4BRAWS

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Woodland Grey / Pewter /

Slate Grey 06CY141050C4BRAWG

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Basalt / Grantite 06CY141065C4BRABA

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Classic Cream / Smooth

Cream / Ivory 06CY141065C4BRACC

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Deep Ocean / Mountain

Blue 06CY141065C4BRADO

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Dune / Birch / Grey 06CY141065C4BRADU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Evening Haze / Moss Vale

Sand 06CY141065C4BRAEH

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Ironstone / Grey Rock 06CY141065C4BRAIS

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Jasper / Taupe / Mocca 06CY141065C4BRAJA

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Manor Red / Heritage Red 06CY141065C4BRAMR

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Monument / Thunder /

Charcoal 06CY141065C4BRAMO

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Pale Eucalypt / Mist Green 06CY141065C4BRAPE
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14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Paperbark / Beige / Merino 06CY141065C4BRAPA

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Shale Grey / Gull Grey 06CY141065C4BRASG

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY141065C4BRASU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Windspray / Dark Grey /

Armour Grey 06CY141065C4BRAWS

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Woodland Grey / Pewter /

Slate Grey 06CY141065C4BRAWG

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY141075C4BRASU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY1410125C4BRASU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY1410150C4BRASU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY1410175C4BRASU

14g
(6.30mm) 10 TPI Coarse 6.20 6.40 24.50 25.50 6.40 11.600 20.300 20.800 3/8 Surfmist / Off White /

Titanium 06CY1410200C4BRASU
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Disclaimer: 
Dimensional data and technical information was obtained from publically available 
sources and not acquired through standard agencies. It has been completed and compiled for reference purposes only; 
where discrepancies are found they are subject to change without notice. Bolt & Nut Australia 
makes no warranties or representations regarding the accuracy and validity of the compiled information and data. 
Contact the relevant standard authorities for accurate and detailed information. 
* Cad Drawings may not reflect diameter, thread length or overall length.
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